331 32nd Avenue, PO Box 5128, Brookings, SD 57006
Phone: 800-325-8766 or 605-697-4300 Fax: 605-697-4700
www.daktronics.com E-mail: sales@daktronics.com
DA-1000 SQUARE DECORATIVE ACCENT PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
The square truss adds decoration to any outdoor display. Constructed of painted aluminum tubing and fl at bars, truss can be
added to the top or bottom of scoreboards. Truss shown with optional lettering and logos.
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Height Length Depth Weight
DA-1000-18 2'-0" (610 mm) 18'-0" (5486 mm) 3" (76 mm) 200 lb (91 kg)
DA-1000-20 2'-0" (610 mm) 20'-0" (6096 mm) 3" (76 mm) 225 lb (102 kg)
DA-1000-25 3'-0" (914 mm) 25'-0" (7620 mm) 3" (76 mm) 275 lb (125 kg)
DA-1000-28 2'-0" (610 mm) 28'-0" (8534 mm) 3" (76 mm) 325 lb (147 kg)
DA-1000-32 4'-0" (1219 mm) 32'-0" (9754 mm) 3" (76 mm) 400 lb (181 kg)
DA-1000-36 3'-0" (914 mm) 36'-0" (10973 mm) 3" (76 mm) 375 lb (170 kg)
CONSTRUCTION: Durable aluminum tubing.
COLOR:  More than 150 colors (from Martin Senour® paint book) are available at no
   additional cost.
MOUNTING:  The truss is typically mounted on veritcal beams. The number of vertical beams is